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Slutresultat LMEBK Alandskryssnning 2023

Names

Sune Westin - Birgitta Westin

Lennart Karlberg - Ami Emilsson

Carl Gustaf Dahlin - Géran Olsson
Magnus Eriksson - Hdkan Hakansson
Gunnar Hansson - Christina Bostrom
Kerstin Thulin - Johan Saxback

Hakan Asplund - Ola Olsson

Ewa Meijer - Britta Lindqvist

UIf Ostberg - Anne-Christine Carlsson
Ake Nilsson - Dagmar llrot

Peter Ahlstrom - Goran Sundeman
Eva-Lena Frank - Christina Svensson
Ingemar Kjellberg - Carl Goran Eriksson
Elisabeth Ahlstrom - Marianne Sundeman

Totalt
346
344
337
315
301
295
290
274
267
267
261
250
244
241

Tot %
60,07
59,72
58,51
54,69
52,26
51,22
50,35
47,57
46,36
46,36
45,31
43,41
42,37
41,84



